Namn

Kevin Carlsson
Jesper Carlsson
Anders Carlsson
Mattias Johnasson
Frej Levin Forss
Roger Lineau
Daniel Walther
Lars Strandberg
Pontus Gronvall
Alex Gustafsson
Alf Truedsson
Christer Skartoft
Pontus Nilsson
Hakan Svensson
Alexander Carlsson
Lars Carlsson
Magnus Nordh
Hans Lindblad
Gunnar Sloberg
Joakim Rydberg
Razmuz Linder Wicktor
Niklas Sjogren
Bengt Dexe

Titti Olofsson
Goran Carlsson
Helene Andersson
Jonas Engman
Erika Troedsson
Gert Nilsson
Kerstin Mortier
Maja Gustafsson
Elin Troedsson
Lena Sjogren

Eric Asplund

Irene Nyqvist
Frida Blixt

Jimmy Asplund
Andreas Ceder
Mats Gustafsson
Carina Adolfsson
Therese Svensson
Stellan Linder
Amelia Johansson
Mia Nilsson

Viggo Bjork
Sabina Svensson

Shitt for

22-23
771,69
804,83
754,44
770,15
774,64
745,35
783,14
759,20
762,70

0,00
733,90
770,13
738,21
744,85
684,27
713,23
706,30
735,71
682,27
648,15
697,60
727,13
678,71
637,78
682,13
631,92
660,22
622,63
653,54
628,00
609,21
601,73
625,13
568,16
616,24
585,64

0,00

0,00
564,00
631,92
546,40
602,93
553,21
455,00
614,67

0,00

Snitt for

23-24
797,7
788,2
787,5
784,1
781,0
774,3
773,7
770,8
768,4
755,0
752,7
751,2
745,9
727,9
723,6
722,4
722,2
711,0
706,5
706,1
702,4
698,8
696,6
681,9
679,3
675,8
673,2
662,9
646,1
644,9
641,9
636,7
635,2
619,6
606,8
604,0
602,8
595,6
593,6
592,4
586,8
580,1
571,8
570,8
569,4
567,6

Plac Plac Poéng
efter efter  for sas.
omg. 15 omg. 16 23-24
2 1 9572
4 2 7094
3 3 8 859
5 4 11173
6 5 11 910
7 6 11 228
9 7 11 218
10 8 10 599
8 9 13 447
1 10 2 265
11 11 11 102
12 12 10 329
13 13 13613
14 14 10 373
15 15 5246
16 16 9572
17 17 4875
19 18 7 466
18 19 7242
20 20 10 238
21 21 8 605
23 22 9 958
22 23 9 926
25 24 8 865
24 25 4 755
26 26 8 109
27 27 6 059
28 28 9446
29 29 9 853
30 30 9835
32 31 6 098
31 32 9 869
33 33 8 099
34 34 7125
36 35 6 068
35 36 3624
37 37 4672
39 38 1638
38 39 5046
40 40 4 443
41 41 2 347
42 42 6 236
43 43 6 290
46 44 5708
44 45 3701
47 46 5676

Serier

Poang

for sas. efter foreg.

23-24
48
36
45
57
61
58
58
55
70
12
59
55
73
57
29
53
27
42
41
58
49
57
57
52
28
48
36
57
61
61
38
62
51
46
40
24
31
11
34
30
16
43
44
40
26
40

spelare
T
85
8
48
47
96
10
39
43
40
34
20
96
256
31
16
1
117
46
7
44
52
32
190
18
42
23
147
256
18
29
80
19
180
128
17

20
17

23
72
91
10

18



Marie-Louise Hagneryd
Marten Persson

Theo Klanjcic

Viktor Nordh

Katarina Gustafsson
David Olsson

Erika Nilsson

Sandra Johansson
Jannika Moller

Erik Ulfsax

Uppdaterad 2024-02-25

614,77
0,00
475,88
541,74
555,61
438,67
601,20
0,00
379,00
0,00

561,2
553,0
550,3
543,7
512,3
4944
485,1
472,4
419,9
417,1

45
48
49
50
51
52
56
53
55
54

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

3788
2765
7704
5029
6 147
618
1334
2126
2834
1147

27
20
56
37
48

11
18
27
11

43
41
38
61
377
22
26
57
355



